INTRODUCING

FCCI Risk Solutions Network

Policyholder portal for a safe and compliant workplace

Every business has safety, compliance and HR questions. FCCI Risk Solutions Network has the answers.

WHAT IS FCCI RISK SOLUTIONS NETWORK?

As an FCCI policyholder, you receive complimentary access to FCCI Risk Solutions Network – a robust suite of risk management, compliance, education tools, services and resources. It offers an expansive portfolio of cloud-based content to build a better and safer workforce.

Improve your safety programs by providing the training courses your employees need with our easy-to-use Learning Management System (LMS).

Navigate the complex world of compliance and risk management with tools and a content library to help you avoid costly lawsuits and potential penalties. The portal also delivers a news feed with compliance changes tailored to your industry.



Utilize valuable HR applications and resources centered on your biggest investment – your employees. Includes access to a team of experienced HR professionals who are ready to answer your pressing business questions.

- Video library with hundreds of safety training videos
- Online and interactive employee safety training and tracking
- Industry specific tools and resources
- Workplace safety articles, sample policies, and risk management content
- Customizable risk management programs
- OSHA and HR-compliant content for ACA, FLMA, COBRA, and more
- Learning Management System with over 200 courses (many in Spanish)
- Peer-to-peer connections and online community forum
- Employee-focused resources and training materials
- · Facility inspection checklists
- Content search bar with filters by state, industry and topic

REGISTER FOR FCCI RISK SOLUTIONS NETWORK

Send an email with your name, phone number and company. Write in the subject line: Register for FCCI Risk Solutions Network.

Policyholder New Users:

Helpline@fcci-group.com

Agent New Users:

Help@fcci-group.com

